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Batch-II 
TypeWritingEnglish–Lower&Higher–Databace-2024(March Examination  batch) 

S.No Name of the Student Group Year Higher/Lower/Learner 

1 KARRI DEVI B.Sc.,-MPC II Year English Higher 

2 MALLADI DURGASRI B.A.,-HEP III Year English Higher 

3 
CHINTHAKAYALA 
KUMARI B.Sc.,-MPC II Year English Higher 

4 MADADHA HARIKA BSC-MPC III Year English Lower 

5 
KANDVALASA 
GANEMMA B.Sc.,-CBHT III Year English Lower 

6 
YAMALASU CHITHA 
DEVI 

B.Sc.,- 
Com. Science 

I Year English Lower 

7 
MANEVARSHITA 
NAGASAISRI 

B.Sc.,-- 
Com. Science 

I Year English Lower 

8 
MUMMITHI LATHA 
SRI B.Sc.,--MPC III Year English Lower 

9 
GARIKINANAGA 
KAVYA B.Com-CA I Year English Lower 

10 MIRIYALA KEERTHI B.Sc.,-MPC III Year English Lower 

11 JANIPELA SUNITHA B.Sc.,-CBZ III Year English Lower 

12 
MYLA SATYAHEMA 
HASINIANUSRI 

B.Sc.,- 
Com. Science 

II Year English Lower 

13 
KATTA KRUPA 
ANGEL B.Sc.,-CBZ III Year English Lower 

14 PAPPU BHAGAVI 
B.Sc.,- 

Com. Science 
I Year English Lower 

15 
VALLU SURYA 
VIJAYASRI B.Sc.,-MPC III Year English Lower 

16 KARRI YASASWINI B.Sc., Maths I Year English Lower 

17 MOYAATI  SATWIKA 
B.Sc.,- 

Com. Science 
I Year English Lower 

18 GANTI SRAVYA 
B.Sc.,- 

CZAQT 
III Year English Lower 

19 SYED KARISHMA B.Sc.,-MPCS I Year English Lower 

20 O DEVIKA B.Sc.,MPC Complete English Higher 

21 M.SATWICA B.Sc.,-CS II Year English Higher 

22 P.BHARGHAVI B.Sc.,-CS II Year English Higher 

23 M.VARSHITHA B.Sc.,-CS II Year English Higher 

24 K VANI BSc- Maths II Year English Lower 



25 K.DHARANI Inter -HEC  English Lower 

26 CH LAKSHMI SAVITHRI BSc-MPCs III Year English Lower 

27 M RAMYA BSc- Maths II Year English Lower 

28 M SYAMALA B.Com- General III Year English Lower 

29 B.SIRISHA B.Com- General III Year English Lower 

30 S.RATNARICHITHA B.Com- General III Year English Lower 

31 A. HEMA LATHA B.Com- CA III Year English Lower 

32 B.MADHURI BSc-MPCs III Year English Lower 

33 B.TRISHA BSc-CBZ III Year English Lower 

34 N.YAMUNA BSc-CBZ III Year English Lower 

35 N.PUTTALAMMA B.Com- General III Year English Lower 

36 G.MANO HARITHA B.Com- CA III Year English Lower 

37 Y.KALYANI KUMARI B.Com- CA III Year English Lower 

38 B.KAVYA B.Com- General III Year English Lower 

39 K.DURGA MAHESWARI BSc-MPCs III Year English Lower 

40 R.SUNEETHA BSc-MPC III Year English Lower 
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Typewriting English–Lower & Higher–Batch-II Database 2023-24                                         
Students  Attendance report (March Examination  batch) 

S.No Name of the Student Group Year Higher/Lower/
Learner Attendance total 

1 KARRI DEVI B.Sc.,-MPC II Year English Higher 110 

2 MALLADI DURGASRI B.A.,-HEP III Year English Higher 98 

3 
CHINTHAKAYALA 
KUMARI B.Sc.,-MPC II Year English Higher 97 

4 MADADHA HARIKA BSC-MPC III Year English Lower 100 

5 
KANDVALASA 
GANEMMA B.Sc.,-CBHT III Year English Lower 102 

6 
YAMALASU CHITHA 
DEVI 

B.Sc.,- 
Com. Science 

I Year English Lower 100 

7 
MANEVARSHITA 
NAGASAISRI 

B.Sc.,-- 
Com. Science 

I Year English Lower 96 

8 
MUMMITHI LATHA 
SRI B.Sc.,--MPC III Year English Lower 99 

9 
GARIKINANAGA 
KAVYA B.Com-CA I Year English Lower 102 

10 MIRIYALA KEERTHI B.Sc.,-MPC III Year English Lower 87 

11 JANIPELA SUNITHA B.Sc.,-CBZ III Year English Lower 98 

12 
MYLA SATYAHEMA 
HASINIANUSRI 

B.Sc.,- 
Com. Science 

II Year English Lower 88 

13 
KATTA KRUPA 
ANGEL B.Sc.,-CBZ III Year English Lower 85 

14 PAPPU BHAGAVI 
B.Sc.,- 

Com. Science 
I Year English Lower 89 

15 
VALLU SURYA 
VIJAYASRI B.Sc.,-MPC III Year English Lower 97 

16 KARRI YASASWINI B.Sc., Maths I Year English Lower 87 

17 MOYAATI  SATWIKA 
B.Sc.,- 

Com. Science 
I Year English Lower 90 

18 GANTI SRAVYA 
B.Sc.,- 

CZAQT 
III Year English Lower 98 

19 SYED KARISHMA B.Sc.,-MPCS I Year English Lower 79 

20 O DEVIKA B.Sc.,MPC Complete English Higher 98 

21 M.SATWICA B.Sc.,-CS II Year English Higher 79 

22 P.BHARGHAVI B.Sc.,-CS II Year English Higher 86 

23 M.VARSHITHA B.Sc.,-CS II Year English Higher 41 

24 K VANI BSc- Maths II Year English Lower 49 



25 K.DHARANI Inter -HEC  English Lower 54 

26 CH LAKSHMI SAVITHRI BSc-MPCs III Year English Lower 45 

27 M RAMYA BSc- Maths II Year English Lower 67 

28 M SYAMALA B.Com- General III Year English Lower 60 

29 B.SIRISHA B.Com- General III Year English Lower 34 

30 S.RATNARICHITHA B.Com- General III Year English Lower 47 

31 A. HEMA LATHA B.Com- CA III Year English Lower 75 

32 B.MADHURI BSc-MPCs III Year English Lower 65 

33 B.TRISHA BSc-CBZ III Year English Lower 45 

34 N.YAMUNA BSc-CBZ III Year English Lower 34 

35 N.PUTTALAMMA B.Com- General III Year English Lower 48 

36 G.MANO HARITHA B.Com- CA III Year English Lower 47 

37 Y.KALYANI KUMARI B.Com- CA III Year English Lower 38 

38 B.KAVYA B.Com- General III Year English Lower 41 

39 K.DURGA MAHESWARI BSc-MPCs III Year English Lower 39 

40 R.SUNEETHA BSc-MPC III Year English Lower 23 

 



 

 

II Batch-March 2024-Type writing English Lower English-Lower Lower 17/18 pass 
Higher 3/6 (English) 
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Batch-II 
Type Writing English –Lower & Higher –Database 

1 KARRI DEVI II BSC-MPC I CLASS  English Higher  

2 MALLADI DURGA SRI III BA-HEP II CLASS English Higher  

3 
CHINTHAKAYALA 
KUMARI 

II BSC-MPC II CLASS English Higher  

4 MADADHA HARIKA III BSC-MPC II CLASS English Lower 

5 
KANDVALASA 
GANEMMA 

III BSC- CBHT II CLASS English Lower 

6 
YAMALA SUCHITHA 
DEVI 

I BSC-Com.Science I CLASS English Lower 

7 
MANE VARSHITA NAGA 
SAI SRI 

I BSC-Com.Science I CLASS English Lower 

8 MUMMITHI LATHA SRI III BSC-MPC II CLASS English Lower 

9 GARIKINA NAGA KAVYA I BCOM-CA I CLASS English Lower 

10 MIRIYALA KEERTHI III BSC-MPC II CLASS English Lower 

11 JANIPELA SUNITHA III BSC- CBZ I CLASS English Lower 

12 
MYLA SATYA HEMA 
HASINI ANUSRI 

I BSC-Com.Science II CLASS English Lower 

13 KATTA KRUPA ANGEL III BSC-CBZ II CLASS English Lower 

14 PAPPU BHAGAVI I BSC-Com.Science I CLASS English Lower 

15 
VALLU SURYA VIJAYA 
SRI 

III BSC-MPC II CLASS English Lower 

16 KARRI YASASWINI I BSC Maths II CLASS English Lower 

17 MOYAATI SATWIKA I BSC-Com.Science II CLASS English Lower 

18 GANTI SRAVYA III BSC- CZAQT II CLASS English Lower 

19 SYED KARISHMA I BSC-MPCS I CLASS English Lower 









































 

Students of Lower and Higher Grade in English are practicing in the Typewriting room 



 


